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Klasyfikacja: M-44

Msc Zawodnik

1 ROSZUK Jakub

2 MASLOWSKI Marcin
BARSZCZEWSKI
Sebastian

SEK Marek

MROTEK Michat
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SPLITT Wojciech

Znaleziono 6 wynik(éw)

METALKAS OCEAN LAVA TRIATHLON POLSKA - DYSTANS SREDNI

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

70.3

Metalkas Ocean Lava Triathlon Polska
Towarzystwo Sportowe TRI-SPORT

Data: 2023-08-19
Miejsce: Bydgoszcz
Dystans: 113 km
Punkt pomiarowy: 56,4 km
Plywanie
P_Borowno P_Borowno
Numer Klub Kategoria Druzyna 1 0.95km 1.9km
716 EWA BUGDOL TRIATHLON TEAM M-44 00:18:45 00:38:59
604 HTF LUDWIK SIKORSKI M-44 HTF Ludwik Sikorski 00:19:38 00:40:56
667 M-44 00:24:25 00:48:33
706 WM TRISELF M-44 00:20:28 00:42:07
666  AKADEMIA MISTRZOW SPORTU M-44 égf,ftim'a Mistrzow 00:23:15  00:46:17
558 PLOMIEN DRAZNO M-44 00:23:04 00:47:49
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INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

00:04:04
00:03:44

00:03:20
00:03:32
00:03:58
00:06:49

R_Lidl
18.6km
00:33:03
00:34:18

00:31:29
00:34:10
00:35:41
00:36:12

Rower

R_Kusowo R_Lidl

36.5km 54.2km
01:08:24 01:40:04
01:09:10 01:41:35
01:06:28 01:36:16
01:11:09 01:45:41
01:15:25 01:53:03
01:15:48 01:50:52
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